Kreismeisterschaften Luftgewehr/Luftpistole 21.01. 2017 Neinstedt

Platz Wettbwerb
1 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr
3 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr
3 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr
3 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr

Klasse

Seniorinnen B

Senioren C

Senioren C

Senioren B
Senioren B

Senioren B

Senioren A
Senioren A

Senioren A

Herrenklasse
Herrenklasse

Herrenklasse

Junioren B m

Junioren Am

Jugend w

Jugend w

58

72
51

69
55
29

69
74
43

93
66
63

48

68

53
66

41

79
60

67
66
50

83
43
51

96
80
61

55

64

68
44

54

78
44

51
61
51

72
67
45

97
70
74

40

76

62
66

51

82
53

57
59
41

4l
70
45

94
72
73

59

73

55
52

1.Ser. 2.Ser. 3.Ser. 4.Ser. R.gesamt Name

204 Severin

310 Hanisch
208 Miiller

244 Hartlep
241 Freund
171 Wegener

295 Mixdorf
254 Mixdorf
184 Gebbert

380 Kroll
288 Heine
271 Haupt

202 WeiRbach

281 Diedrich

238 Hampe
228 Feige

Vorname

Elke

Peter

Hans

Wilhelm
Detlef
Wilhelm

Sigurd
Lothar

Thomas

Benjamin
Steffen
Andre’

Ronja

Johannes

Sophie

Vanessa

Verein

SV Warnstedt

SG Neinstedt 1823
ASG Quedlinburg

SGs Westerhausen
SV Borne
SG Thale

SG Hoym
SG Hoym
SG Hoym

SV Siptenfelde
SG Neinstedt 1823
SG Neinstedt 1823

SK Meisdorf

SK Meisdorf

SG Hoym
SK Meisdorf



3 Luftgewehr
4 Luftgewehr
5 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr

1 Luftgewehr
2 Luftgewehr
3 Luftgewehr
4 Luftgewehr

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

Jugend w
Jugend w

Jugend w
Jugend m

Damenklasse

Damenklasse

Altersklasse m
Altersklasse m
Altersklasse m

Altersklasse m

Seniorinnen A

Senioren C

Senioren B

Senioren B

Senioren A

Senioren A

Schiilerklasse w

Schiilerklasse m

62
52
30

64

62
44

66
66
60
66

78

59

85
83

69
62

62

60

66
57
46

74

66
54

79
58
53
53

72

67

84
86

65
59

58

66

48
39
36

77

62
50

76
57
41
39

64

66

81
84

84
65

45
55
42

76

75
7

76
65
62
46

80

72

92
86

73
57

221 Martin
203 Wurmstedt

154 Fanselow
291 Hoche

265 Gumiis-Haupt

219 Baumann

297 Borchert
246 Jehrke
216 Juppe
204 Miiller

294 Haupt

264 Miiller

342 Engelhardt
339 Hartlep

291 Mixdorf
243 Gebbert

120 Keilholz

126 Schiele

Isabell
Pia
Linda

Eric

Diana

Karin

Michael
Edelbert
Michael

Marco

Birgit

Hans

Peter

Wilhelm

Lothar

Thomas

Leah

Kevin

SG Hoym
SG Hoym
SG Hoym

SK Meisdorf

SG Neinstedt 1823
SK Ditfurt

Etgersleben
Etgersleben

SG Thale

ASG Quedlinburg

SG Neinstedt 1823

ASG Quedlinburg

SG Neinstedt 1823

SGs Westerhausen

SG Hoym
SG Hoym

SGs Westerhausen

SK Meisdorf



1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole
3 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole
3 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole

1 Luftpistole
2 Luftpistole
3 Luftpistole

Junioren B m

Junioren Aw

Jugend w

Jugend w

Jugend m
Jugend m

Jugend m

Herrenklasse
Herrenklasse

Herrenklasse

Damenklasse

Altersklasse w

Altersklasse m
Altersklasse m

Altersklasse m

7

85

38
38

74
62
59

86
67
64

77

52

86
83
61

89

87

58
44

69
59
64

84
68
65

77

61

88
77
73

85

80

37
58

65
69
51

85
78
74

77

59

88
78
65

79

80

50
22

67
51
61

85
72
65

80

68

91
85
73

324 Blattner

332 Neetz

183 Hampe

162 Fanselow

275 Hoche
241 Keilholz

235 Hausmann

340 Herboth
285 Haupt
268 Salm

311 Gumius-Haupt

240 Anhuth

353 Blattner
323 Hanf
272 Miiller

Charles

Lee-Ann

Sophie
Linda

Christoph
Jonas

Florian

Lars
Andre’
Robin

Diana

Ines

Denis
Roland

Marco

SG Thale

SV Borne

SG Hoym
SG Hoym

SK Meisdorf
SGs Westerhausen

SV Borne

SV Borne
SG Neinstedt 1823
SV Borne

SG Neinstedt 1823

SGs Westerhausen

SG Thale
SG Neinstedt 1823
ASG Quedlinburg
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